Corso Revisori Enti Locali

GRADUATORIA CORSO REVISORI ENTI LOCALI

N.graduatoria Cognome Nome Ordine
1 Sidoti Milena Patti
2 Di Rito Livio Avellino
3 Tapetto Elena Ferrara
4 Piazza Maria Ida Varese
5 La Bella Francesco Vibo Valentia
6 Vanetti Caterina Varese
7 Stefanini Viviana Flavia Caltagirone
8 Narder Camilla Noventa di Piave
9 Gastaldi Valentina Venezia
10 Avitabile Stefano Avellino
11 Paolucci Stefano Roma
12 Mancarell Mariaelisa Siracusa
13 Oblatore Chiara Varese
14 Pulcino Luca Benevento
15 Greggio Francesco Livorno
16 Mercuri Federica Macerata e Camerino
17 Di Marco Pasqualina Pescara
18 Cosseddu Noemi Reggio Emilia
19 Accogli Viviana Lecce
20 Casagrande Paolo Novara
21 Perinelli Domenico Frosinone
22 Brustia Stefano Novara
23 Sandiano Matteo Milano
24 De Maio Michele Torre annunziata
25 Mason Leopoldo Padova
26 Tirolese Giacomo Venezia
27 Mamberto Andrea Savona
28 Battisti Silvio Mantova
29 Di Principe Andrea Latina
30 De Martino Gianluca Salerno
31 Di Carlo Cuttone Matteo Trapani
32 Binaghi Gabriele Piacenza
33 Masciopinto Francesca Rieti
34 Serafini Fabio Bologna
35 Morgante Andrea Avezzano
36 Pellizzari Roberto Piacenza
37 Amitrano Ugo Napoli
38 Piras Antonio Sassari
39 Odierna Luigi Nocera Inferiore
40 Lorenzon Ludmilla Trieste
41 Cavalli Paolo Piacenza
42 Tedeschi Gisella Isernia
43 Lumare Michele Crotone
44 Campestrini Luca Gorizia
45 Gaviglio Davide Savona
46 Curcio Gianpaolo Napoli
47 Beretta Omar Bergamo
48 Bonvento Concetta Ragusa
49 Chioatto Simone Ferrara
50 Semeraro Mario Brindisi
51 Zagni Alessandro Cremona
52 Ricci Romeo Frosinone
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53 Nicolini Riccardo Perugia
54 Chiesa Fabio Pavia
55 Lamalfa Daniele Palmi
56 Barbarisi Simone Savona
57 Vezzani Nicola Reggio Emilia
58 Masarin Stefano Treviso
59 Lucchi Francesco Terni
60 Matrone Federico Roma
61 Farese Michele Benevento
62 Mignolo Enrico Vibo Valentia
63 Garofalo Gabriele Milano
64 Macchi Filippo Varese
65 Mariani Maria Antonietta Sassari
66 Ferro Pier Francesco Savona
67 Cerroni Felicia Frosinone
68 Firgeri Francesca Busto Arsizio
69 D'Andrea Gianpiero Salerno
70 De Cataldo Angelo Bari
71 Di Filippo Filomena Teramo
72 Puglisi Stefano Ragusa
73 Pesce Serena Bergamo
74 De Lorenzo Giuseppe Crotone
75 Timberi Nicola Pisa
76 Giacometti Elisa Padova
77 Russo Carmine Luigi Milano
78 Passalacqua Paolo Trapani
79 Bedetti Sheila Rovigo
80 Lauria Luigi Potenza
81 Covelli Paola Trani
82 La Raffa Maria Ragusa
83 Croce Vito Sala Consilina
84 Colarusso Valentina Avellino
85 Marchegiani llaria Ancona
86 Agnoletto llaria Verona
87 Arcidiacone Acttiropita Rossano Calabro
88 Baraldo Serena Padova
Candidati < 35 anni

Cognome Nome Ordine
89 Pultrone Pasquale Catanzaro
90 Cenedese Giusi Biella
91 Baissero Guido Gorizia
92 Mangiameli Domenico Massimo Brindisi
93 Bartolini Luca Roma
94 Pietrucci Michele Ancona
95 Giannelli Angelo Brindisi
96 Caldiero Fernando Paola
97 Bordoli Giovanna Como
98 Giussani Antonio Cesare Como
99 Scalamandré Gennaro Firenze
100 Petrella Monica L'Aquila
101 Rossini Maurizio Gorizia
102 Chirico Francesco Torino



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

Sagone
Meroni
Orsini
Crevatin
Bozzo
Caio
Corvi
Nucera
Meloni
Trigilio
Leone
Minio
Pastore
Carbonari
Privitera
Buraglia
Pirri
Giamporcaro
Massimetti
Piroddi
Zirpoli
Spaziani
Maiocchi
Gualtieri
D'Angelo
Vitale
Pezzola
Olmo
Spinnato
Battarino
Miccoli
Pisani
Pace
Sgro
Barisone
Malo
Ferrante
Natalucci
Presta
Catalano
Di lorio
Di Gregorio
Rovito
Pedace
Stagnitto
Zupi
Ferraro
Cambria
Porcu
Palumbo
Martucci
Simone
Boraschi
Cardillo
Bosco
Birardi
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Giuseppe
Lorenzo
Emiliano
Giancarlo
Gabriele
Giacomo
Luca

Maria
Armando
Biagio
Alberto
Federico
Vincenza
Maria Grazia
Giuseppe
Emilia

Carlo

Mario
Domenico
Fabrizio
Francesco
Alessandro
Fabrizio
Antonio
Roberto Maria
Antonella
Elisabetta
Raimondo
Lorenzo
Vincenzo Maria
Umberto
Maddalena
Angelo
Carlo Felice
Paola
Giuseppe
Pietro
Federico
Eugenio
Marco
Domenica
lacopo
Ylenia
Emma
Diego
Adolfo
Michelangelo
Giuseppe
Maria Teresa
Angela Maria
Rosamaria
Beatrice
Pietro

Flavia
Serenella
Vitangelo

Milano

Como

Roma

Trieste

Tivoli

Trani

Como

Reggio Calabria
Sassari
Siracusa
Catania
Firenze

Trani

Perugia
Genova
Frosinone
Rieti

Trieste

Rieti

Cagliari
Potenza
Roma
Piacenza
Crotone
Palermo e Termini Imerese
Crotone
Viterbo

Torre annunziata
Padova
Napoli

Lecce

Trani

Potenza

Patti
Alessandria
Alessandria
Patti

Roma

Pisa

Enna

L'Aquila
Firenze
Cosenza
Cosenza
Caltanissetta
Paola

Paola
Barcellona P.G.
Sassari
Palermo e Termini Imerese
Crotone

Sala Consilina
Parma

Parma
Ferrara

Bari



159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

Nottoli
Azzali
Bonaro
Calvosa
Caligiuri
Marini
Cantoni
Tafuro
Leuci
Fragomeni
Russo
Ceravolo
Timpone
Puleio
Frangella
Guidotti
Cardoni
Deligios
Troia
Fuiano
Italiani
Paolucci
Muraca
Benedetto
Maione
Mancinelli
Bassi
Cioffi
Romano
Petrachi
De Micheli
De Crescenzo
Giardino
Minardi
Cipolla
Prado
Certoma
Grassodomo
Semeraro
Muraca
Mammoli
Morando
Vignigni
Velletri
Medaglia
Caligaris
Amadori
Bubisutti
Forno
Camarda
Savo
Caramella
Calestani
Maestri
Maltese
Curvino

Corso Revisori Enti Locali

Marco
Emanuele
Marco

Adele
Leonardo
Andrea
Claudia
Andrea
Pietro

Maria Teresa
Elisabetta
Maria Carmela
Gianluca
Nicolo
Patrizia
Luciano
Carlo

Ezio

Donato
Costantino
Gioele Alessandro
Pierangelo
Mario

Maria Grazia
Antonio
Marco
Katiuscia
Marina
Giovanni
Simona Fabiola
Sonia
Maurizio
Nunzio
Carmelo
Maurizio
Patrizia
Annalisa
Michele
Giuseppe
Carolina
Francesco
Massimo
Salvatore
Mariaassunta
Ubaldo
Francesco
Maide

Gloria
Gianfranco
Gerolamo
Filippo
Ariela Lucia
Enrico
Giovanni
Antonio
Rosanna

Lucca
Cremona
Cosenza
Castrovillari
Crotone
Cagliari
Parma
Lecce
Roma

Locri
Roma
Torino

Sala Consilina
Roma
Tivoli
Livorno
Viterbo
Bergamo
Potenza
Bari
Genova
Pescara
Rossano Calabro
Matera
Crotone
Ancona
Forli-Cesena
Salerno
Rossano Calabro
Lecce
Varese
Verona
Gela

Gela
Parma
Roma

Locri
Agrigento
Taranto
Crotone
Rieti
Genova
Siracusa
Latina
Piacenza
Savona
Mantova
Udine
Civitavecchia
Trapani
Frosinone
Firenze
Parma
Parma
Trapani
Foggia



215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270

Schiavo
Viselli
Scerrato
Vecchi

Di Prete
Cutone
Squarcia
Evangelista
Bertoni
Fugazza
Porcu
Ciccioriccio
Malaguti
Astolfi
Valente
Argento
Pasetto
Batarra
D'Amore
Cassara
Groppo
Torresi
Frasca
Caciagli
Quartararo
Callegarini
Binda
Testa
Spada
Contini
Coli
Russo
Prendin
Marchese
Fusaro
Vannucci
Timpone
Colombo
Nieri
Orofino
De Leo
Crocitti
Terzaghi
Mussini
Pigoli
Brunco
Badino
Consigli
Longhin
Scazzosi
De Angelis
Cozzolino
Ambrosio
Alberti
Perazzetta
Pezzano

Corso Revisori Enti Locali

Giuseppe
Serena
Stefano
Giampiera
Laura
Olivia
Roberto
Giuseppe
Barbara
Gian Marco
Giovanni Antonio
Rodolfo
Pier Luigi
Anthony
Marco Luigi
Agostino
Paolo
Antonio
Rosanna
Simona
Stefano
Daniele
Carmelo
Giacomo
Pellegrino
Marco

Ines Teresa
Stefano
Mariella
Fabiola
Amelia
Fabrizio
Tiziano

Giuseppe Gerardo

Vincenzo
Simone
Gianluca
Paolo
Andrea
Maria
Stefania
Giuseppe
Roberto
Sandra
Davide
Roberto
Angelo
Livio
Laura
Marco
Mara
Ferdinando
Giovanni
Elvira
Antonella
Giovanni

Pescara
Frosinone
Frosinone
Pavia
Frosinone
Isernia
Roma

Lecce
Verona
Piacenza
Nuoro

Roma

Rimini
Frosinone
Busto Arsizio
Agrigento
Mantova
Rimini
Forli-Cesena
Busto Arsizio
Treviso
Roma
Ragusa

Pisa
Agrigento
Treviso
Varese
Isernia
Taranto
Varese
Lucca
Gorizia
Ferrara
Foggia

Palmi

Pistoia

Sala Consilina
Busto Arsizio
Pisa
Potenza
Palmi

Palmi
Varese
Reggio Emilia
Brescia
Genova
Genova
Parma

Busto Arsizio
Busto Arsizio
Civitavecchia
Nola

Nola

Treviso
Treviso
Civitavecchia



271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326

Amato
Stefanelli
Chersoni
Gropaiz
Gazzara
Masella
Broggini
Canu
Minuti
Laudicina
Siciliani
Salvador
Testa
Grossi
Delli Colli
Matteoli
Milazzo
De Pasquale
Paternd Del Toscano
Petitto
Bonafede
Spassini
Leuti
Valenza
Sinatra
Magliulo
Valente
Donazzi
Cappadozzi
Manchisi
Masullo
Binotto
Vallante
Marino
Sinozzi
Manauzzi
Carreri
Nelson
Terragni
Stigliano
Gasparello
Greco
Stigliano
Romondia
Pepe
Guidi
Valente
D'Alessandro
Rillo
Marciello
Cazzella
Pisaturo
Da Re

Fili
Celotto
Zardo
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Massimiliano
Giovanna
Anna
Stefano
Letteria
Emanuela
Giulio
Giovanna
Andreana
Francesca
Giorgio
Dominga
Maria
Luca
Mario
Damiano
Massimo
Rosario
Giuseppe
Giuseppa
Silvano
Fabrizio
Eleonora
Antonio
Francesca
Carlotta
Francesco
Francesco
Andrea
Giuseppe
Lidia
Dario
Angelo
Valentina
Antonella
Roberto
Paola
Brugin
Eleudonia
Leonardo
Roberta
Giuseppe
Nicola
Andrea
Vincenzo
Stefano
Oreste
Carlo
Maria Silvana
Mario Gregorio
Marcello
Claudio
Massimiliano
Sandro
Gianfranco
Giovanna

Varese

Ferrara

Ferrara

Trieste
Barcellona P.G.
Roma

Varese
Nuoro-Cagliari
Barcellona P.G.
Udine

Udine

Venezia
Cassino

Rimini

Cassino

Pisa

Pescara
Barcellona P.G.
Pisa
Caltagirone
Agrigento
Brescia

Roma

Marsala
Caltagirone
Roma

Cassino
Ferrara
Frosinone
Milano

Reggio Calabria
Treviso
Caserta
Salerno
Cagliari

Latina

Mantova
Padova
Verona

Matera
Forli-Cesena
Rossano Calabro
Matera

Foggia

Vallo della Lucania
Rimini

Latina
Caltagirone
Novara

Foggia

Lecce

Salerno
Venezia
Caltanissetta
Nocera Inferiore
Bassano del Grappa



327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382

Zazzarotto
Veratti
Calvi

Milio
Sasia
Ramondia
Mantovani
Pietrunti
Civico
laniro
Adduci
Meucci
Cirillo
Riposati
Paciello
Barra
Santucci
Mauriello
Regasto
Galisi
Pellegrino
Zatta
Palozzi
Bortone
Di Bon
Capuzzo
Cescon
Domini
Bartolomeo
Mazziotti
Palladino
Adamo
Cardile
Delle Cese
Panichi
Pannillo
Sciardiglia
Squeglia
Morra
D'Amato
Costanzo
Bolognini
Lupi
Signorini
Maurizi
Marchese
Zuffi
Manzardo
Di Pietro
Grasso
Canese
Di Dona
Volpe
Paradiso
Agostinelli
Aniello
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Mauro Francesco
Daniele
Elisabetta
Alessandra
Alessandro
Andrea
Mario
Paolo
Mauro
Giancarlo
Rocco
Enrico
Eliana
Lorenzo
Stefano
Claudio
Stefano
Antonella
Saverio
Roberto
Gianluca
Lucia
Francesco
Andrea
Miriam
Giampaolo
Luigi

Laila Dania
Giuseppe
Teresa
Roberto
Salvatore
Salvatore
Carlo
Riccardo
Giuseppe
Daniele
Flavia
Maria Rosa
Giuseppe
Giuseppe
Andrea
Emanuela
Alessandro
Lucia
Francesco
Alfredo
Romina
Vincenzo
Nunzio Francesco
Vincenzo
Nicola
Carmelina
Lina Ida
Giovanni
Napoli

Bassano del Grappa

Livorno
Genova
Patti
Cuneo
Foggia
Belluno
Campobasso
Campobasso
Campobasso
San Remo
Livorno
Siracusa
Livorno
Napoli
Napoli
Roma
Foggia
Paola
Nocera Inferiore
Roma
Belluno
Pescara
Caserta
Pordenone
Rovigo
Treviso
Lucca
Agrigento
Rossano Calabro
Salerno
Marsala
Catania
Frosinone
Arezzo
Agrigento
Roma
Caserta
Novara
Salerno
Bologna
Padova
Bologna
Livorno
Bologna
Paola
Roma
Vicenza
Caserta
Enna

La Spezia
Caserta
Palermo
Benevento
Foggia
Salerno



383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438

Zedde
Giurintano
De Cunto
Mastroianni
Sgarbi
Scortegagna
Lacetra
Saudella
Martella
Viggiano
De Rosa
Falcone
Mazzoleni
Conti

Gori
Giacchino
Calaciura
Raso
Ragionieri
Santospirito
Nicolo
Ulloa Servino
Bonafiglia
Braga
Boraggini
Sciuto
Andreone
Sinigagliesi
lannarone
Mainolfi
Romano
Cafiero
Donato
Vizziero
Chianese
Giannotta
Schettini
Ferrari

Del Bene
Meli
Pellegrini
Stefanelli
Grillo

Foti

Di Giuseppe
Esentano
Paparatto
Losco
Caliano
Pedron
Parisi
Buraglia
Fresca
Maurizio
Bocci

Di Donna
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Giovanna
Giacomo
Anna
Gilda
Andrea
Silvia
Assunta
Aurelio
Maria
Gabriella
Carlo
Antonella
Roberto
Stefano
Simone
Antonio Davide
Salvatore

Alessandro Santo

Paola
Antonio
Emanuela
Annunziata
Barbara
Robert
Antonio
Fabio
Michele
Maurizio
Marcella
Carlo
Tiziana
Luigi
Maria Concetta
Domenico
Bruno
Salvatore
Maria
Donatella
Giuseppe
Dario
Gianluca

Speranza Silvana

Maria
Roberto
Carlo
Mario
Giuseppe
Pietro
Carlo
Renzo
Gennaro
Emilia
Gregorio
Roberto
Silvia
Raffaele

Nuoro
Marsala
Potenza
Caserta
Modena
Vicenza
Melfi

Roma

Lecce
Matera
Lecce
Brindisi
Busto Arsizio
Prato

Pistoia
Caltanissetta
albo speciale dott.comm.

Parma

Matera

Biella

Torre annunziata
Caserta

Novara

Novara

Catana

Avellino

Roma

Avellino

Avellino

Locri

Milano
Barcellona P.G.
Matera

Locri

Lecce

Torre annunziata
Reggio Emilia
Varese

Piacenza
Livorno

Lecce

Siracusa

Ferrara
Civitavecchia
Torre annunziata
Vibo Valentia
Caserta

Avellino

Padova

Torre annunziata
Frosinone
Salerno

Savona

Prato

Torre annunziata



439
440
441

Caserta
Del Manso
Cavallini
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Rosa Caserta
Maria Claudia Valentina Avezzano
Fabrizio Arezzo

Candidati > 35 anni




